Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

11th

11th

Fleet

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat

MC Scow
Buccaneer
18

Buccaneer
18

Buccaneer
18

American
14.6

Buccaneer
18

Melges 15

Laser Il

American
18

TASAR

Buccaneer
18

Tempe Town Lake Spring 2024 Race Series

Arizona Yacht Club

TTL Spring 2024 Week 5

Portsmouth Fleet

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNumber Entrant

1314

5104

5239

5225

35

5243

249

245828

15034

121

A18

5247

Howe

Kenealy

Heisler

Danner

Oglesbee

R Gibbs

Haggart

Tapernoux

Poulson

Scheletsky

Gilb

Lee

Pillote

Rating R1
87.8 (5.0
DNC)
86.9 2.0
86.9 1.0
86.9 (5.0
DNC)
96.1 3.0
86.9 5.0
DNC
86.5 5.0
DNC
92.8 5.0
DNC
85.6 5.0
DNC
5.0
DNC
102.0 5.0
DNC
89.8 5.0
DNC
86.9 5.0
DNC

R2

(5.0
DNC)

1.0
2.0
(5.0

DNC)
3.0

R3

5.0
DNC

1.0
2.0
5.0

DNC
3.0

R4

1.0

(8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNC)

3.0

R5

1.0

(8.0
DNC)

(8.0
DNC)
2.0
6.0
(8.0
DNC)
3.0
5.0

4.0

R6

1.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC
4.0
5.0
8.0
DNC
3.0
6.0

2.0

R7

2.0

(9.0
DNC)

1.0
9.0
DNC
7.0
9.0
DNC
6.0

R8

2.0

3.0

R9

1.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

R14

3.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
(8.0
DNC)
8.0
DNC
5.0

P

R15
3/17/2024

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

(8.0 DNC)

8.0 DNC

7.0 DNF

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

R16
3/17/2024

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0 DNS

4.0 DNS

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

4.0 DNS

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

8.0 DNC

Total

28.0

42.0

51.0

50.0

62.0

67.0

76.0

74.0

81.0

78.0

92.0

92.0

92.0

Net

18.0

26.0

35.0

40.0

45.0

51.0

56.0

58.0

61.0

61.0

72.0

72.0

72.0



Rank
1
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Rank
1
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Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American 14.6
MC Scow
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
Melges 15

Laser Il

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Boat
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American 14.6
MC Scow
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
Melges 15

Laser Il

American 18
TASAR

R1 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNumber Entrant
5239 Heisler
5104 Kenealy
35 Oglesbee
1314 Howe
5225 Danner
5243 R Gibbs
249 Haggart
245828 Tapernoux
15034 Poulson
121 Scheletsky
A18 Gilb

7 Lee

5247 Pillote

Rating Start

86.9
86.9
96.1
87.8
86.9
86.9
86.5
92.8
85.6

102.0
89.8
86.9

140954
140954
140954

R2 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNumber Entrant
5104 Kenealy
5239 Heisler

35 Oglesbee
1314 Howe
5225 Danner
5243 R Gibbs
249 Haggart
245828 Tapernoux
15034 Poulson
121 Scheletsky
A18 Gilb

7 Lee

Rating Start

86.9
86.9
96.1
87.8
86.9
86.9
86.5
92.8
85.6

102.0
89.8

144910
144910
144910

Finish

14:28:21
14:31:18
14:40:33

Finish
15:07:12
15:08:50
151540

Elapsed Corrected
0:18:27 0:21:14
0:21:24 0:24:38
0:30:39 0:31:54
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:18:02 0:20:45
0:19:40 0:22:38
0:26:30 0:27:35
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0



Rank
4

Rank
1
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Rank
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Fleet

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat

Buccaneer 18

Boat
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American 14.6
MC Scow
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
Melges 15

Laser Il

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Boat

MC Scow
Melges 15
Buccaneer 18
American 14.6

Laser Il

Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18

Buccaneer 18

SailNumber Entrant

5247 Pillote

Rating Start

86.9

R3 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNumber Entrant
5104 Kenealy
5239 Heisler

35 Oglesbee
1314 Howe
5225 Danner
5243 R Gibbs
249 Haggart
245828 Tapernoux
15034 Poulson
121 Scheletsky
A18 Gilb

7 Lee

5247 Pillote

Rating Start

86.9
86.9
96.1
87.8
86.9
86.9
86.5
92.8
85.6

102.0
89.8
86.9

152200
152200
152200

R4 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNumber Entrant
1314 Howe

249 Haggart
5225 Danner

35 Oglesbee
245828 Tapernoux
15034 Poulson
5104 Kenealy
5239 Heisler
5243 R Gibbs

Rating Start
87.8 140600
86.5 140600
86.9 140600
96.1 140600
92.8 140600
85.6

86.9

86.9

86.9

Finish

Finish

15:45:24
15:49:15
15:15:09

Finish

14:25:34
14:25:58
14:27:44
14:38:09
14:38:07

Elapsed
DNC

Elapsed
0:23:24
0:27:15
23:53:09
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:19:34
0:19:58
0:21:44
0:32:09
0:32:07
DSQ
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected

Corrected
0:26:56
0:31:21
1:0:51:19

Corrected
0:22:17
0:23:05
0:25:01
0:33:27
0:34:37

Points

5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0



Rank

Rank
1

N N NN NN N oo N

Rank
1

o o0 A W N

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Boat
MC Scow
Buccaneer 18

Melges 15

Laser Il

American 14.6
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18

Buccaneer 18

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Boat
MC Scow

Melges 15
Buccaneer 18
American 14.6

Laser Il

SailNumber Entrant
121 Scheletsky
A18 Gilb

7 Lee

5247 Pillote

Rating Start

102.0
89.8
86.9

R5 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNumber Entrant
1314 Howe
5225 Danner
249 Haggart
15034 Poulson
245828 Tapernoux
35 Oglesbee
5104 Kenealy
5239 Heisler
5243 R Gibbs
121 Scheletsky
A18 Gilb

7 Lee

5247 Pillote

Rating Start
87.8 144500
86.9 144500
86.5 144500
85.6 144500
92.8 144500
96.1 144500
86.9

86.9

86.9

102.0

89.8

86.9

R6 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNumber Entrant
1314 Howe
15034 Poulson
249 Haggart
5225 Danner
35 Oglesbee

245828 Tapernoux

Rating Start

87.8 152800
85.6 152800
86.5 152800
86.9 152800
96.1 152800
92.8 152800

Finish

Finish

15:09:10
15:11:28
15:11:55
15:12:34
15:21:59
15:23:22

Finish

15:55:27
15:57:20
15:58:15
15:59:25
16:05:40
16:04:57

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:24:10
0:26:28
0:26:55
0:27:34
0:36:59
0:38:22
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:27:27
0:29:20
0:30:15
0:31:25
0:37:40
0:36:57

Corrected
0:27:31
0:30:27
0:31:07
0:32:12
0:39:51
0:39:55

Corrected
0:31:16
0:34:16
0:34:58
0:36:09
0:39:12
0:39:49

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0



Rank

N NN NN NN

Rank
1
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Rank
1
2
3

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18

Buccaneer 18

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Boat
Buccaneer 18
MC Scow
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18

Buccaneer 18

Laser Il
American 14.6

Melges 15

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Boat
Buccaneer 18
MC Scow

Buccaneer 18

SailNumber Entrant
5104 Kenealy
5239 Heisler
5243 R Gibbs
121 Scheletsky
A18 Gilb

7 Lee

5247 Pillote

Rating Start

86.9
86.9
86.9

102.0
89.8
86.9

R7 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNumber Entrant
5243 R Gibbs
1314 Howe
5104 Kenealy
5225 Danner
5239 Heisler
121 Scheletsky
245828 Tapernoux
35 Oglesbee
249 Haggart
15034 Poulson
A18 Gilb

7 Lee

5247 Pillote

Rating Start

86.9 141200

87.8 141200

86.9 141200

86.9 141200

86.9 141200
141200

92.8 141200

96.1

86.5

85.6

102.0

89.8

86.9

R8 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNumber Entrant
5243 R Gibbs
1314 Howe

5104 Kenealy

Rating Start

86.9 145400
87.8 145400
86.9 145400

Finish

Finish

14:22:12
14:31:59
14:32:38
14:32:59
14:34:03
14:46:26
14:44:25

Finish

15:12:41
15:13:14
15:13:25

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:10:12
0:19:59
0:20:38
0:20:59
0:22:03
0:34:26
0:32:25
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:18:41
0:19:14
0:19:25

Corrected
0:11:44
0:22:46
0:23:45
0:24:09
0:25:22
0:34:26
0:34:56

Corrected
0:21:30
0:21:54
0:22:21

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



Rank Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

4 Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5239 Heisler 86.9 145400 15:13:36 0:19:36  0:22:33 4.0
5 Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5225 Danner 86.9 145400 15:15:10 0:21:10 0:24:21 5.0
6 Portsmouth Laser Il 245828 Tapernoux 92.8 145400 15:28:43 0:34:43 0:37:25 6.0
7 Portsmouth American 14.6 35 Oglesbee  96.1 RET 8.0
8 Portsmouth 121 Scheletsky NSC 9.0
9 Portsmouth Melges 15 249 Haggart 86.5 DNC 10.0
9 Portsmouth 15034 Poulson 85.6 DNC 10.0
9 Portsmouth American 18  A18 Gilb 102.0 DNC 10.0
9 Portsmouth TASAR 7 Lee 89.8 DNC 10.0
9 Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5247 Pillote 86.9 DNC 10.0
R9 - Portsmouth Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNumber Entrant Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Portsmouth MC Scow 1314 Howe 87.8 153300 15:51:25 0:18:25 0:20:59 1.0
2 Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5243 R Gibbs 86.9 153300 15:58:53 0:25:53 0:29:47 2.0
3 Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5104 Kenealy 86.9 153300 16:00:44 0:27:44 0:31:55 3.0
4 Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5225 Danner 86.9 153300 16:02:28 0:29:28 0:33:55 4.0
5 Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5239 Heisler 86.9 153300 16:02:33 0:29:33  0:34:00 5.0
6 Portsmouth Laser Il 245828 Tapernoux 92.8 153300 16:09:40 0:36:40 0:39:31 6.0
7 Portsmouth American 14.6 35 Oglesbee 96.1 153300 16:11:26 0:38:26  0:40:00 7.0
8 Portsmouth 121 Scheletsky RET 8.0
9 Portsmouth Melges 15 249 Haggart 86.5 DNC 10.0
9 Portsmouth 15034 Poulson 85.6 DNC 10.0
9 Portsmouth American 18  A18 Gilb 102.0 DNC 10.0
9 Portsmouth TASAR 7 Lee 89.8 DNC 10.0
9 Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5247 Pillote 86.9 DNC 10.0

R10 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank

Rank

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat SailNumber Entrant

MC Scow 1314
Buccaneer 18 5104
Buccaneer 18 5239
Buccaneer 18 5225
American 14.6 35
Buccaneer 18 5243
Melges 15 249
Laser Il 245828
15034
121
American 18  A18
TASAR 7
Buccaneer 18 5247

Howe
Kenealy
Heisler
Danner
Oglesbee
R Gibbs
Haggart
Tapernoux
Poulson
Scheletsky
Gilb

Lee

Pillote

R11 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat SailNumber Entrant
MC Scow 1314 Howe
Buccaneer 18 5104 Kenealy
Buccaneer 18 5239 Heisler
Buccaneer 18 5225 Danner
American 14.6 35 Oglesbee
Buccaneer 18 5243 R Gibbs
Melges 15 249 Haggart
Laser Il 245828 Tapernoux
15034 Poulson
121 Scheletsky
American 18  A18 Gilb
TASAR 7 Lee
Buccaneer 18 5247 Pillote

Rating Place Points
87.8
86.9
86.9
86.9
96.1
86.9
86.5
92.8
85.6

102.0
89.8
86.9

Rating Place Points
87.8
86.9
86.9
86.9
96.1
86.9
86.5
92.8
85.6

102.0
89.8
86.9



Rank

Rank

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

R12 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat SailNumber Entrant
MC Scow 1314 Howe
Buccaneer 18 5104 Kenealy
Buccaneer 18 5239 Heisler
Buccaneer 18 5225 Danner
American 14.6 35 Oglesbee
Buccaneer 18 5243 R Gibbs
Melges 15 249 Haggart
Laser Il 245828 Tapernoux
15034 Poulson
121 Scheletsky
American 18  A18 Gilb
TASAR 7 Lee
Buccaneer 18 5247 Pillote

R13 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat SailNumber Entrant
MC Scow 1314 Howe
Buccaneer 18 5104 Kenealy
Buccaneer 18 5239 Heisler
Buccaneer 18 5225 Danner
American 14.6 35 Oglesbee
Buccaneer 18 5243 R Gibbs
Melges 15 249 Haggart
Laser Il 245828 Tapernoux
15034 Poulson
121 Scheletsky
American 18  A18 Gilb
TASAR 7 Lee

Rating Place Points
87.8
86.9
86.9
86.9
96.1
86.9
86.5
92.8
85.6

102.0
89.8
86.9

Rating Place Points
87.8
86.9
86.9
86.9
96.1
86.9
86.5
92.8
85.6

102.0
89.8



Rank
1

N N NN NN N s N

Rank
1

N N N OO oA WwDN

Rank Fleet

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Boat

SailNumber Entrant

Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5247

Boat
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
MC Scow

Buccaneer 18

American 14.6
Buccaneer 18
Melges 15

Laser I

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Boat

MC Scow
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
American 14.6

Buccaneer 18

Buccaneer 18
Melges 15

Laser I

Pillote

R14 - Portsmouth Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

SailNumber Entrant

5104
5239
1314
5225
121
35
5243
249
245828
15034
A18
7
5247

Kenealy
Heisler
Howe
Danner
Scheletsky
Oglesbee
R Gibbs
Haggart
Tapernoux
Poulson
Gilb

Lee

Pillote

Rating Start

86.9 150900

86.9 150900

87.8 150900

86.9 150900
150900

96.1 150900

86.9

86.5

92.8

85.6

102.0

89.8

86.9

Rating Place Points

86.9

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

153029
153844
153939
154007
155127
155217

R15 - Portsmouth Fleet - 3/17/2024

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

SailNumber Entrant

1314
5104
5239
35
5225
121
5243
249
245828

Howe
Kenealy
Heisler
Oglesbee
Danner
Scheletsky
R Gibbs
Haggart

Tapernoux

Rating Start
87.8 160400
86.9 160400
86.9 160400
96.1 160400
86.9 160400
86.9

86.5

92.8

Finish

161530
161607
161823
162017
162044

0:21:29
0:29:44
0:30:39
0:31:07
0:42:27
0:43:17
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:11:30
0:12:07
0:14:23
0:16:17
0:16:44
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:24:43
0:34:13
0:34:55
0:35:48
0:42:27
0:45:02

Corrected
0:13:06
0:13:57
0:16:33
0:16:57
0:19:15

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
8.0



Rank Fleet

7 Portsmouth
7 Portsmouth
7 Portsmouth
7

Portsmouth

Rank Fleet

1 Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

N N NN NN N AN

Portsmouth

Boat

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Boat

MC Scow
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18

American 14.6

Buccaneer 18
Melges 15

Laser Il

American 18
TASAR

Buccaneer 18

Rank Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

SailNumber Entrant
15034 Poulson
A18 Gilb

7 Lee
5247 Pillote

Rati
85.6
102.
89.8
86.9

ng Start

0

Finish

R16 - Portsmouth Fleet - 3/17/2024

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

SailNumber Entrant
1314 Howe
5104 Kenealy
5239 Heisler
5225 Danner

35 Oglesbee
121 Scheletsky
5243 R Gibbs
249 Haggart
245828 Tapernoux
15034 Poulson
A18 Gilb

7 Lee

5247 Pillote

Rati
87.8
86.9
86.9
86.9
96.1

86.9
86.5
92.8
85.6
102.
89.8
86.9

ng Start
163500
163500
163500
0

Finish

164431
164436
164610

R17 - Portsmouth Fleet - 3/17/2024

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat SailNumber Entrant
MC Scow 1314 Howe
Buccaneer 18 5104 Kenealy
Buccaneer 18 5239 Heisler
Buccaneer 18 5225 Danner
American 14.6 35 Oglesbee
Buccaneer 18 5243 R Gibbs

Elapsed Corrected
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:09:31  0:10:50
0:09:36  0:11:03
0:11:10  0:12:51
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Rating Place Points

87.8
86.9
86.9
86.9
96.1
86.9

Points
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0



Portsmouth Melges 15 249 Haggart 86.5
--——----
Portsmouth 15034 Poulson
--——----
Portsmouth American 18  A18 Gilb 102.0
| Potsmoun TASAR 7 lee 898
Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 5247 Pillote 86.9
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